## CARY PLAYERS

## Community Theatre Company

## Support the Cary Players

Cary Players is a non-profit organization striving to improve the quality of life in Cary by producing shows like the one you're seeing tonight. We rely on the charitable contributions of volunteers and donors to support our organization.

Backer	\$25-\$49	
Friend	\$50-\$99	
Supporter	\$100-\$249	
Patron	\$250-\$499	
Impresario	\$500-\$999	
Associate Producer	\$1,000-\$2,499	
Producer	\$2,500-\$4,999	
Executive Producer	\$5,000 +	

- Come see the shows, bring your friends and tell your neighbors about us
- Join our mailing list. Send a request to info@caryplayers.org to learn about upcoming events and volunteer opportunities
- Contribute to Cary Players and receive special recognition in our programs

Please donate online at caryplayers.org or mail this form and your check to: Cary Players P O Box 4427, Cary, NC 27519-4427. Send inquiries to info@caryplayers.org

Cary Players Contribution Form Name (as it should appear in the program)			Contribution
Check here if you wish to re	emain anonymous.		\$
Address:			Consult your tax professional to determine
City:	State:	Zip:	portion of contribution that is tax deductible
Email:			under Section 501(c)(3) of the IRS Code.
Please add me to you	ur email list to notify me	of upcoming sho	ws and volunteer opportunities!

Mail to: Cary Players, P.O. Box 4427, Cary, NC 27519-4427. Send inquiries to info@caryplayers.org